
CO-OP MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES
BY MAJOR AND STUDENT LEVEL

GRADUATEDISCIPLINE UNDERGRADUATE

Hourly wages paid to Professional Practice students are determined 

by employers and vary in a number of ways.

Location, discipline, employer, job performance, and local cost of 
living all play a factor in determining a student's salary.

Our intention is for Professional Practice Programs to provide 
students with meaningful work experience; we feel strongly that our 

students should be paid accordingly.

*Last updated 7/18/2023

Graduate students had a median hourly wage of $32.23 and 

undergraduate students had a median hourly wage of $22.00.

Highest hourly wage reported was $55 for graduate students and 
$46.88 for undergraduates. The lowest was $14.50 for 
undergraduates.

$21.82

$22.50

$25.00

1

2

3

4

5

$21.30

$22.00

$22.50

$22.50

$22.50

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS' 
MEDIAN HOURLY WAGE

CO-OP ROTATION

WORK EXPERIENCE

First

Middle

Final

$25.00

$32.00

AERO & ASTRO ENGINEERING

BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

COMPUTER ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING

MATERIALS ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

$21.64

$21.75

$22.00

$19.50

$23.25

$23.00

$20.50

$24.50

$22.50


	Co-op Median Hourly Wages
	Page 1


