## **CO-OP MEDIAN HOURLY WAGES** BY MAJOR AND STUDENT LEVEL

DISCIPLINE	UNDERGRADUATE	GRADUATE
AERO & ASTRO ENGINEERING	\$21.64	
BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING	\$21.75	
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING	\$22.00	\$25.00
CIVIL ENGINEERING	\$19.50	
COMPUTER ENGINEERING	\$23.25	
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	\$23.00	
INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING	\$20.50	\$32.00
MATERIALS ENGINEERING	\$24.50	
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	\$22.50	

**Graduate students** had a median hourly wage of **\$32.23** and **undergraduate students** had a median hourly wage of **\$22.00**.

**Highest hourly wage** reported was **\$55 for graduate students** and **\$46.88 for undergraduates**. The lowest was \$14.50 for undergraduates.

Hourly wages paid to Professional Practice students are determined by employers and vary in a number of ways.

Location, discipline, employer, job performance, and local cost of living all play a factor in determining a student's salary.

Our intention is for Professional Practice Programs to provide students with meaningful work experience; we feel strongly that our students should be paid accordingly.

## UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS' MEDIAN HOURLY WAGE

CO-OP ROTATION		
1	\$21.30	
2	\$22.00	
3	\$22.50	
4	\$22.50	
5	\$22.50	
WORK EXPERIENCE		
First	\$21.82	
Middle	\$22.50	
Final	\$25.00	

\*Last updated 7/18/2023

